Product Code: HT-BHS2D16WBPRIS
2D Bulkhead
Feature:
2D Bulkhead Square Shape
16W Black Prismatic
Supplied with control gear
Requires 1x 2D 4Pin 16W energy saving lamp (not included)
IP Rating:IP65 Rated
Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
Specifications:
Power Rating 16W Packing White box+Label
Lamp Base Type GR10q Qty per Box 1
Supply Voltage 230V AC Qty per carton 10
Length 210mm Neight  per pc 950g
Width 210mm Carton weight GW/NW 12/9.5 kg
Height 80mm Carton size 50X23.5X46 cm
Approvals/Compliance
Conform to :EN60598-2-1:1989 EN60598-1/A11:2009
ROHS Compliant :2011/65/EU Date: 2013/1/4
Datasheet Reference: HT-BHS2D16WBPRIS
Version: 1